13
62
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1362
1362
S
en
so

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
H=10.1, W=50 (overall), 34 (face), D=20, Fixing centres=42 (3.5 dia.), Cable L=2mo
Sensing distance 10mm (max.) Current consumption 10mA max. @ 24V dc
Operating voltage 10 to 30V dc, 10% ripple (max.) Response frequency 100Hz
Output NPN open-collector, N.O. Temperature range -10°C to +55°C
A plastic body capacitive proximity switch. The switch can be mounted directly onto a
metal panel, though care should be taken with regard to surrounding metal, since the
switch is of non-shielded construction and is side sensitive.
SEN153X
34mm ac and dc – E2K-C Series
Sensing distance 3 to 25mm (adjustable) Response frequency
Output 200mA dc type 70Hz
Current consumption 1 to 2mA (ac) 10 to 15mA (dc) ac type 10Hz
Output mode Normally open Temperature range -25°C to +70°C
357-4441ö90 to 250V ac/NC
103-03690 to 250V ac
177-87210 to 40V dc/PNP
357-4430ö10 to 40V dc.NPN NC
103-03510 to 40V dc/NPN
10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeVoltage
Mftrs. List No. E2K-C25ME-1=103-035, E2K-C25MY-1=103-036, E2K-C25MF1=177-872.
E2K-C25ME2=357-4430, E2K-C25MY2=357-441
Ì Detects metallic or non-metallic objects
without contact
Ì Sensitivity is adjustable by built-in
potentiometer

673-894EC1808PPOP25HzPNP/N.O.M182 to 10mm
254-447EC1808NPOP25HzNPN/N.O.M182 to 10mm
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Response
FrequencyOutputThread Size
Sensing
Distance
M30 ac/dc, Extended Sensing – ‘Tripleshield’
Prewired and M12 Plug-in
Ì Outstanding high immunity against
ESD, interference and transients,
exceeding all industry norm
requirements
Ì Adjustable extended sensing
distances to 25mm
Ì Elevated temperature range
-25°C to +80°C
Ì DC types available NPN or  PNP with NO/NC dual out-
put
Ì AC types have SCR output with programmable NO/NC switching
Ì DC types have reverse polarity and short-circuit protection
Ì Senses most materials Ì IP67 protection
721-3013EC3016TBAPL-6711-3250EC3016TBAPLFlushSCR20-250V ac
721-2987EC3016PPAPL-1711-3237EC3016PPAPLFlushPNP10-40V dc
721-2975EC3016NPAPL-1711-3225EC3016NPAPLFlushNPN10-40V dc
721-3025EC3025TBAPL-6711-3249EC3025TBAPLNon-flushSCR20-250V ac
721-3001EC3025PPAPL-1711-3213EC3025PPAPLNon-flushPNP10-40V dc
721-2999EC3025NPAPL-1711-3201EC3025NPAPLNon-flushNPN10-40V dc
Order CodeMftrs. List NoOrder CodeMftrs. List No
Mounting
style
Output